
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 2026 BOYS GOLF 
FOOTHILL DIVISION 
Acalanes, Campolindo, Las Lomas, Miramonte, Northgate 
 
First Day of Practice: February 9 
Max Contests: 22 plus 0 scrimmages 
Game Times: TBA 
APPROVED MAY 20, 2025; Year 2 of 2 

 
 

DAY DATE AWAY HOME LOCATION  

Monday March 9 Miramonte Acalanes Contra Costa CC 3:30 PM 

Tuesday March 10 Las Lomas Northgate Boundary Oaks GC 3:30 PM 

Tuesday March 17 Campolindo Northgate Boundary Oaks GC 3:30 PM 

Wednesday March 18 Miramonte Las Lomas Boundary Oaks GC 3:30 PM 

Monday March 23 Las Lomas Acalanes Contra Costa CC 3:30 PM 

Monday March 23 Northgate Miramonte Orinda CC 3:30 PM 

Wednesday March 25 Campolindo Las Lomas Boundary Oaks GC 3:30 PM 

Thursday March 26 Miramonte Northgate Boundary Oaks GC 3:30 PM 

Monday April 6 Acalanes Miramonte Orinda CC 3:30 PM 

Wednesday April 8 Acalanes Las Lomas Boundary Oaks GC 3:30 PM 

Monday April 13 Las Lomas Miramonte Orinda CC 3:30 PM 

Monday April 13 Campolindo Acalanes Contra Costa CC 3:30 PM 

Wednesday April 15 Northgate Las Lomas Boundary Oaks GC 3:30 PM 

Wednesday April 15 Miramone  Campolindo Moraga CC 3:30 PM 

Thursday April 16 Northgate  Campolindo Moraga CC 3:30 PM 

Monday April 20 Campolindo Miramonte Orinda CC 3:30 PM 

Friday April 24 Northgate Acalanes Rossmoor 3:30 PM 

Wednesday April 29 Acalanes Campolindo Moraga CC 3:30 PM 

Thursday April 30 Acalanes Northgate Boundary Oaks GC 3:30 PM 

Thursday April 30 Las Lomas Campolindo Moraga CC 3:30 PM 

Monday May 4 ALL TEAMS DAL TOURNAMENT Paradise Valley 8:30 AM 

 

May 5      Final Date of Competition & Playoff Applications due 8:00 pm 
May 6      NCS At-large and Seeding Meetings 
May 11    NCS Div 2 Championships  
May 18    NCS Div 1 Championships  
May 26    NORCAL Championships 
June 2      CIF State Championships 

 
 


